
 

DIGITUS mini GBIC (SFP) Modul, 10Gbps,
10,0km, mit DDM Funktion

LC - bis zu 10 km - 1310 nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer DIGITUS

Manufacturer item no. DN-81201

EAN/UPC 4016032324140

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 10000 Mbit/s

Interface type mini-GBIC/SFP

Product colour Silver

Brand compatibility MSA Compliant

Package width 115 mm

Package depth 30 mm

Package volume 310.5 cm³

Country of origin China
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